
 

Christmas Countdown 

 
 

Wednesday 23rd November Panto – Cinderella  at Motherwell Concert Hall 

Wednesday 30th November  St Andrews Day – Pupils to wear something tartan / checked 

Thursday 1st December Parent Council  decorating Billy’s Den 

Thursday 1st December 
Decorating the Christmas Tree -  Send in a bauble for your child to 
place on the tree     

Thursday 1st December Letters to Santa - Send in a letter to Santa for your child to post. 

Friday 2nd December Festive Friday –  Pupils to wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Tuesday 6th December 
FESTIVE FUN DAY – Breakfast with Santa and the Reindeer 
Parent Council are helping to cater. 

Friday 9th December Festive Friday –  Pupils to wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Tuesday 13th December 

Nativity - The Bossy King / Christmas Market    
No charge for the Nativity but there will be a Christmas Market with a 
stall from each class.  Market opens at 12.45pm 
Raffle - raffle prizes are wonderful thanks to our Parent Council 
 

Friday 16th December Festive Friday –  Pupils to wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Friday 16th December 
Raffle to be drawn am – ensure you have your raffle tickets bought by 
today 

Friday 16th December Pupils Christmas Lunch 

Monday 19th December Santa & his elves visiting the classrooms - A Parent Council donation 

Wednesday 21st December 
Christmas Party - Send your child’s party clothes in a bag for changing 
into after lunch.  

Friday 23rd December 
Assembly and dismissal -  Around the tree in foyer at 1.30pm  Pupils 
will be dismissed at 2.25pm   
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